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GTH18DBD 
GE® ENERGY STAR® 18.0 Cu. Ft. Top-Freezer Refrigerator 

Listed by 
Underwriters 
Laboratories

As an EnErgy StAr® 
partner, gE has determined 
that this product meets the 
EnErgy StAr guidelines 
for energy efficiency.
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Features and Benefits
•	 	Adjustable	glass	and	wire	shelves	-	Flexible	shelving	options	can	be	arranged	to	handle	all	 
your	foods

•	 	Upfront	temperature	controls	-	A	simple	knob	turn	regulates	interior	temperatures	with	ease

•	 	Crisper	drawers	-	Provides	the	ideal	environment	for	storing	your	fruits	and	vegetables

•	 	Spillproof	freezer	floor	-	The	seamless	design	of	the	freezer	floor	wipes	up	easily	for	 
quick	cleanup

•	 	Gallon	door	storage	-	Milk	and	larger	items	are	easily	accommodated	in	the	door

•	 	NeverClean™	condenser	-	Sealed	compartment	keeps	coils	clean	and	simplifies	maintenance

•	 Model	GTH18DBDWW	-	White

•	 Model	GTH18DBDBB	-	Black

GTH18DBD 
GE® ENERGY STAR® 18.0 Cu. Ft. Top-Freezer Refrigerator 

GTS18DBP
GTS18DCP
GTS18DBX
GTS18DCX
GTS18JBP

GTS18JCP
GTH18JBX
GTH18IBR
GTS18ICS
GTS18IBR

GTS18ICS

As an EnErgy StAr® 
partner, gE has determined 
that this product meets the 
EnErgy StAr guidelines 
for energy efficiency.
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